EMPIRE CO. LTD.

EMPIRE CO. LTD.

ISIN: CA2918434077

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
36.63 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O

-1.11% (-0.41)

ISIN CA2918434077
Symbol EMP.A
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,494 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

36.50 CAD (100)
36.84 CAD (100)
37.11 CAD
37.20 CAD
36.54 CAD
37.04 CAD
36.830042 CAD
324,002
11,933,007.35
2,332

200

WKN: 291843407

45.00

40.00

35.00

30.00

25.00

Sy

My

| | r"r\w
\'Vm W\WJ m"mﬂ ’J"J

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Equity Weekly &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2918434077&ID_NOTATION=32632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b70b2d6275317485d107ba8391c5f021d69d17f202f97745fb496874eab82568&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b0b21e65eaeceadb1&time=1722142250&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a7b14096039027db83507a8e57c9a11a7bb69ab6874502a2e28a4978062b581&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=137bf9c4dd75931b0&time=1722142250&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=634bc63c4b5162444c36a5f1c616dbb27559f1c4b02a7d4a1cf62b37bf266738&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=68c75afd7e4f5611c&time=1722142250&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edeca08fb942c6a59b70f7abfb97801cd3a8d9a240aa1bb29bf6ea04233fda70&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab961608c403a92d5&time=1722142250&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=096a2f299d0d7eabf1a6e19fd8044d920ea56ff4ce84aafb9d10df669c0c9860&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d2091451a33929444&time=1722142250&tool=RSC

EMPIRE CO. LTD.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
36.63 CAD

Difference O -1.11%(-041)

General attributes

ISIN CA2918434077
Symbol EMP.A
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,494 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.50 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 36.84 CAD (100)
Open 37.11 CAD
High 37.20 CAD
Low 36.54 CAD
Close (prev. day) 37.04 CAD
VWAP 36.830042 CAD
Volume (pcs) 324,002
Trading volume 11,933,007.35
Number of trades 2,332
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.72% +1.16% -9.13%
Perf (abs.) +1.65 +0.42 -3.68
Beta 0.49 0.39 0.35
Volatility 17.84 21.20 20.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EMPIRE CO. LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 36.63 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 11:05 24.60 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:03 24.60 EUR
26

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 17:26 25.75 USD

Issues 09

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:32 24.20 EUR

37.

31.45 CAD (2024/04/05

40.

31.45 CAD (2024/04/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

11.93

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

36.57 CAD (345,464)
35.09 CAD (423,777)
33.44 CAD (428,742)
35.09 CAD (404,828)
20 CAD (2024/07/26)
)
)
)

(
69 CAD (2023/11/10
(

Number of
trades

2,332
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97761102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42180889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1019817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1019817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450804701

EMPIRE CO. LTD.
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EMPIRE CO. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

EMPIRE

COMPANY LIMITED

Contact Details
EMPIRE CO. LTD.

King Street 115 BOK 1S0 Stellarton, NS
Telefon: +1 902 755 4440

Fax: +1 902 755 6477

E-mail: investor.relations@empireco.ca

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael
Medline

Doug
Nathanson

James M.
Dickson

Matt Reindel
Michael Vels
Mohit Grover
Pierre St-

Laurent
Sandra

Sanderson
Sarah Joyce

Simon Gagné

Vivek Sood

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Dickson
Cynthia Devine
Frank Sobey
Gregory
Josefowicz
John Sobey
Karl Sobey
Martine

Reardon
Martine

Turcotte
Michelle Banik
Paul Sobey
Robert Sobey
Sharon Driscoll

Susan Lee

William Linton

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investor.relations@empireco.ca
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